Strength when your
patients need it most.
•	 Superior strength during the
critical early stages of wound
healing compared to the
competition‡,1
•	 Equivalent or superior tensile
strength out of the package

Strong sutures.
Confident closure.
Ordering information
Choose a suture made for high standards.
Order code Product description Size Color Strands Length (in) Box quantity Needle type
CY811P Trexon™ 2/0 30" VL GS-21 2/0 Violet 1 30 36 GS-21
CY843P Trexon™ 2/0 30" UD GS-21 2/0 Undyed 1 30 36 GS-21
CY883P Trexon™ 2/0 30" VL GS-22 2/0 Violet 1 30 36 GS-22
CY904P Trexon™ 0 36" VL GS-25 0 Violet 1 36 36 GS-25
CY953P Trexon™ 2/0 36" UD GS-21 2/0 Undyed 1 36 36 GS-21
CY954P Trexon™ 0 36" UD GS-21 0 Undyed 1 36 36 GS-21
GY121P Trexon™ 4/0 30" VL V-20 4/0 Violet 1 30 36 V-20
GY122P Trexon™ 3/0 30" VL V-20 3/0 Violet 1 30 36 V-20
GY123P Trexon™ 2/0 30" VL V-20 2/0 Violet 1 30 36 V-20
GY321P Trexon™ 4/0 30" UD V-20 4/0 Undyed 1 30 36 V-20
GY322P Trexon™ 3/0 30" UD V-20 3/0 Undyed 1 30 36 V-20
GY323P Trexon™ 2/0 30" UD V-20 2/0 Undyed 1 30 36 V-20
SY5627P Trexon™ 4/0 18" UD P-12 4/0 Undyed 1 18 12 P-12
SY5628P Trexon™ 3/0 18" UD P-12 3/0 Undyed 1 18 12 P-12
SY5637P Trexon™ 4/0 30" UD P-12 4/0 Undyed 1 30 12 P-12
SY5638P Trexon™ 3/0 30" UD P-12 3/0 Undyed 1 30 12 P-12
SY5678P Trexon™ 4/0 30" UD P-14 4/0 Undyed 1 30 36 P-14
SY5679P Trexon™ 4/0 18" UD P-14 4/0 Undyed 1 18 24 P-14
SY5679GP Trexon™ 3/0 30" UD P-14 3/0 Undyed 1 30 12 P-14
SY5687P Trexon™ 5/0 18" UD P-13 5/0 Undyed 1 18 12 P-13
SY5690P Trexon™ 4/0 18" UD P-13 4/0 Undyed 1 18 12 P-13
SY632P Trexon™ 3/0 30" VL C-23 3/0 Violet 1 30 36 C-23
SY633P Trexon™ 4/0 30" VL C-23 4/0 Violet 1 30 36 C-23
SY691P Trexon™ 4/0 30" UD C-13 4/0 Undyed 1 30 36 C-13
SY693P Trexon™ 3/0 30" UD C-14 3/0 Undyed 1 30 36 C-14